K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

Department of psychiatry

SL | DATE DAY'S SUBJECT PG’'s Name CHAIR PERSON
1 3/07/2023 Monday Topic Discussion— Complex partial Seizures Dr.Poonam M
2 | 04/07/2023 | Tuesday Journal Club— Journal club-Pharmacological Dr. Bharat M. Dr.Poonam M
approaches for treatment resistant depress Mohan
3 06/07/2023 | Thursday Seminar---—— IBD -psychiatric Manifestation Dr. Yashwanth K | Dr. Krithishree S.5
4 7/07/2023 Friday Case presentation-- :---Schizophenia Dr.Supriya.K Dr. Rohith Sharma
5 | 10/07/2023 | Monday Topic Discussion— Topic Discussion-Primary and Dr. Annapoorna
secondaryHeadache
6 11/07/2023 | Tuesday Journal club-Age of onset of substance use in patients Dr. Yashwanth K | Dr.Poonam M
with dual diagnosis and its association with clinical
o characteristics risk behavior course and outcome-
*9 Aretrospective study
7 | 13/07/2023 | Thursday Seminar— -Neurotransmiter transporters enzymes Dr.Supriya.K Dr. Krithishree 5.
{i1) and cytochromes
8 17/07/2023 | Monday Case Presentation— Dementia with behavioral Dr Narendra Dr.Poonam M
G disturbance
9 | 20/7/2023 | Thursday Seminar-Chemical neurotransmission Dr. Bharat M. Dr, Annapoorna
Mohan
10 | 24/07/2023 | Monday Topic Discussion ----- Wernickes Encephalopathy Dr. Rohith Sharma
27/07/2023 | Thursday Seminar- Dementia treatiment Dr Narendra Dr. Krithishree 5.5
11 | 28/07/2023 | Friday Case Presentation—Schizophrenia + Gilbert Syndrome | Dr. Bharat M. Dr.Poonam M
Mohan
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